Grantee: Washington, DC
Grant: B-08-MN-11-0001
April 1, 2009 thru June 30, 2009 Performance Report



Grant Number:
B-08-MN-11-0001

Grantee Name:
Washington, DC

Grant Amount:
$2,836,384.00

Grant Status:
Active

Submitted By:
No Submitter Found

Disasters:

Declaration Number
NSP

Plan Description:

Recovery Needs:

Overall
Total Projected Budget from All Sources

Total CDBG Program Funds Budgeted
Program Funds Drawdown

Obligated CDBG DR Funds

Expended CDBG DR Funds

Match Contributed

Program Income Received

Program Income Drawdown

Obligation Date:

Award Date:

Contract End Date:

Review by HUD:
Reviewed and Approved

This Report Period

N/A

N/A
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

To Date
$14,803,134.00

$2,836,384.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Progress Toward Required Numeric Targets

Requirement

Minimum Overall Benefit Percentage
Minimum Non-Federal Match

Limit on Public Services

Limit on Admin/Planning

Limit on State Admin

Progress Toward Activity Type Targets

Progress Toward National Objective Targets

Overall Progress Narrative:

Contracts are on track to be executed for the activities with each respective subrecipient.

Project Summary

Required
$99.99
$0.00
$425,457.60
$283,638.40
$0.00

Project #, Project Title This Report Period
Project Funds Program Funds
Budgeted Drawdown
09-NSP-G, NSP-lvy City Demostration Project $2,836,384.00 $0.00
9999, Restricted Balance $0.00 $0.00

To Date
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

To Date
Project Funds Program Funds
Budgeted Drawdown
$2,836,384.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00



	Title
	Title
	Title

