Grantee: Washington, DC

Grant: B-08-MN-11-0001

April 1, 2009 thru June 30, 2009 Performance Report

Grant Number:	Obligation Date:	Obligation Date:			
B-08-MN-11-0001					
Grantee Name:	Award Date:				
Washington, DC					
Grant Amount:	Contract End Date:				
\$2,836,384.00					
Grant Status:	Review by HUD:				
Active	Reviewed and Approved				
Submitted By:					
No Submitter Found					

Disasters:

Declaration Number

Plan Description:

Recovery Needs:

Overall	This Report Period	To Date
Total Projected Budget from All Sources	N/A	\$14,803,134.00
Total CDBG Program Funds Budgeted	N/A	\$2,836,384.00
Program Funds Drawdown	\$0.00	\$0.00
Obligated CDBG DR Funds	\$0.00	\$0.00
Expended CDBG DR Funds	\$0.00	\$0.00
Match Contributed	\$0.00	\$0.00
Program Income Received	\$0.00	\$0.00
Program Income Drawdown	\$0.00	\$0.00

Progress Toward Required Numeric Targets

Requirement	Required	To Date
Minimum Overall Benefit Percentage	\$99.99	\$0.00
Minimum Non-Federal Match	\$0.00	\$0.00
Limit on Public Services	\$425,457.60	\$0.00
Limit on Admin/Planning	\$283,638.40	\$0.00
Limit on State Admin	\$0.00	\$0.00

Progress Toward Activity Type Targets

Progress Toward National Objective Targets

Overall Progress Narrative:

Contracts are on track to be executed for the activities with each respective subrecipient.

Project Summary

Project #, Project Title	This Report Period		To Date	
	Project Funds Budgeted	Program Funds Drawdown	Project Funds Budgeted	Program Funds Drawdown
09-NSP-G, NSP-Ivy City Demostration Project	\$2,836,384.00	\$0.00	\$2,836,384.00	\$0.00
9999, Restricted Balance	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00